APPLICATION
POLYCAB HFFR-04XZZ-R/04XZXZ-R, insulated and
sheathed with halogen free flame retardant thermoplastic or
cross linked halogen free flame retardant thermosetting
compound confirming to IS 17048 is suitable to use in
electric power and lighting for indoor use in AC single phase
or three phase (earthed or unearthed) systems with rated
voltage up to and including 1100 V. This cable is also

Weight & Dimension Data
Product Code Conductor size Nominal
insulation
thickness
Overall dia.
(Approx.)
Weight
(Approx.)
n x mm² mm mm kg/km
LDBS09CLUALS002C001S 2 x 1 0.6 7.32 91
LDBS09CLUALS002C1.5S 2 x 1.5 0.7 8.38 124
LDBS09CLUALS002C2.5S 2 x 2.5 0.8 9.82 176
LDBS09CLUALS002C004S 2 x 4 0.8 10.96 235
LDBS09CLUALS002C006S 2 x 6 0.8 12.24 307
LDBS09CLUALS002C010S 2 x 10 1 15.10 483
LDBS09CLUALS002C016S 2 x 16 1 17.20 671
LDBS09CLUALS002C025S 2 x 25 1.2 20.84 1015
LDBS09CLUALS002C035S 2 x 35 1.2 23.32 1322
LDBS09CLUALS002C050S 2 x 50 1.4 27.70 1874
LDBS09CLUALS003C001S 3 x 1 6 31.04 1663
LDBS09CLUALS003C1.5S 3 x 1.5 0.7 8.86 157
LDBS09CLUALS003C2.5S 3 x 2.5 0.8 10.40 224
LDBS09CLUALS003C004S 3 x 4 0.8 11.63 304
LDBS09CLUALS003C006S 3 x 6 0.8 13.00 400
LDBS09CLUALS003C010S 3 x 10 1 16.07 637
LDBS09CLUALS003C016S 3 x 16 1 18.54 906
LDBS09CLUALS003C025S 3 x 25 1.2 22.45 1378
LDBS09CLUALS003C035S 3 x 35 1.2 25.11 1802
LDBS09CLUALS003C050S 3 x 50 1.4 29.612 2540
LDBS09CLUALS003C070S 3 x 70 1.4 33.376 3366
LDBS09CLUALS003C095S 3 x 95 1.6 38.528 4535
LDBS09CLUALS003C120S 3 x 120 1.6 42.2056 5575
LDBS09CLUALS004C001S 4 x 1 6 34.4892 2169
LDBS09CLUALS004C1.5S 4 x 1.5 0.7 9.8358 202
LDBS09CLUALS004C2.5S 4 x 2.5 0.8 11.3362 284
LDBS09CLUALS004C004S 4 x 4 0.8 12.9156 396
POLYCAB HFFR-04XZZ-R/04XZXZ-R
Industrial Cable, 1100 V AC
Document No.: 00468.Rev No.: 00 Date: 09-01-2024 / We reserve the rights to make technical changes.

Product Code Conductor size Nominal
insulation
thickness
Overall dia.
(Approx.)
Weight
(Approx.)
n x mm² mm mm kg/km
LDBS09CLUALS004C006S 4 x 6 0.8 14.2224 513
LDBS09CLUALS004C010S 4 x 10 1 17.841 831
LDBS09CLUALS004C016S 4 x 16 1 20.382 1174
LDBS09CLUALS004C025S 4 x 25 1.2 24.9444 1805
LDBS09CLUALS004C035S 4 x 35 1.2 27.9032 2363
LDBS09CLUALS004C050S 4 x 50 1.4 32.919 3336
LDBS09CLUALS004C070S 4 x 70 1.4 37.312 4446
LDBS09CLUALS004C095S 4 x 95 1.6 42.836 5965
LDBS09CLUALS004C120S 4 x 120 1.6 46.9322 7338
Electrical characteristics
Current carrying capacity and maximum DC conductor resistance
Nominal cross
sectional area